%’ SAN PEDRO

Formato Etiqueta 1

80 mm. x 43 mm

Zona
Puerto Rico

Cliente
B. Fernandez & Hnos.

Fecha
Producto:

17-02-06
VET774810

Coédigo Etiqueta: V2031719

GatoNegro

Cabernet Sauvignon

%’S\\ PEDRO

UpPC
8 4147000002 8

Barniz
Acuoso Mate

Papel
Estate Label #2

Sistema de Impresion
Off-Set

MCT1,S%BIVOL  ALC 3% BYVOL
ALC12%BYYOL  ALC 1357 BYVOL
MCT25%BYVOL  ALC I4%BYVOL
ALC145%BYVOL

Colores

Negro  Folia Oro

Pantone

199

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Pantone Pantone

873 200



